Contour Gas
Contour Gas melt blown cartridge filters
utilise the very latest in high strength fibre
production to create a large diameter high
flowing element. They are available in core-
free configuration as well as single open
ended (SOE).
Available in two removal ratings, the filter

SupaGard is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme. 14-GAS-V2-ENG
Ordering Guide
This product is made from a sustainable source of polypropylene.
Scan to Learn More
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.7
180
160
140
0.6
New & Retrofit Applications
Our engineers can work with you
on new applications to design the
most appropriate system or we
can retrofit existing installations
with our technology. Below are
the common retrofits available.
For availability on additional
retrofits, please contact your
Amazon Filters representative.
Overall % Efficiency (0.2 - 3.0 micron) Efficiency
@ >1 micron
Particle
Challenge
Level
Fine G0X Grade Coarse G0M Grade
g/M
Mscf
mg/m
3
Numeric
al
Mass Numeric
al
Mass Numeric
al
Mass
30 1.059 100 100 81.13 98.86 100 100
15 0.53 100 100 81.36 98.99 100 100
2 0.0071 100 100 81.13 99.05 100 100
Competitive Part Codes and Equivalent Contour Gas Codes
Profile Coreless*1 Amazon Code
EBPSAH 14PWG0X-40NNA
EBPSAH1 14PWG0M-40NNA
EFPSMEF Contact Amazon Filters
*1 Profile is a registered trademarks of Pall Corporation